Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Room timetable - ENG Lecture Room 2 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

Room: ENG Lecture
Room 2

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture, Lecture, Wks S2W11- Lecture, Wks S2W11- Lecture, Wks S2W11-
Wks S2W12 S2W12 S2W12
> gg‘xﬂ Course: CHNG 3014 Course: CHNG 3012 Course: ECNG 3016
(U Staff: RAMKISSOON, Room: ENG Lecture Staff: ABDOOL,Azim
Course: Donna Room 2 Room: ENG Lecture
© CHNG Room: ENG Lecture Room 2
C ||2008 Room 2
(@) Staff:
2 SMITH,J.
Room:
ENG
Lecture
Room 2
Lecture, Wks S2W11- Lecture, Wks S2W11- Postgraduate, Wks S2W11-S2W12
(()) S2wiz2 S2wi2 Course: ECNG 6509
35 Course: CHNG 3002 Course: GEOM 2017 Staff: SHARMA,Chandrabhan
I_ Staff: CHAKRABARTI,D. Room: ENG Lecture Room: ENG Lecture Room 2
Room: ENG Lecture Room 2
Room 2 ‘
Lecture, Wks S2W11- Postgraduate, Wks S2W11-S2W12
ro) Eol Course: PENG 6015
Q Course: CHNG 3014 Staff: HASSANALI,Hamid
Staff: RAMKISSOON, Room: ENG Lecture Room 2
; Donna

Thu

Lecture, Wks S2W11-
S2W12

Course: MENG 3001
Staff: LALLA, Terrence
Room: ENG Lecture
Room 2

Tutorial (make-up/
relocated), Wks S2W11-
S2w12

Course: ECON 0001
Room: ENG Lecture
Room 2

Postgraduate, Wks S2W11-S2W12

Course: PENG 6010
Staff: SOBERS,Lorraine
Room: ENG Lecture Room 2

Friday

Lecture,
Wks
S2W11-
S2W12

Course:
CVNG
3007
Room:
ENG
Lecture
Room 2

Page 1, published 05-Apr-24 3:22:37 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Room timetable - ENG Lecture Room 2 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 05-Apr-24 3:22:37 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




