Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - ENG Lecture Room 2 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday	Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: CHNG 2008 Staff: SMITH,J. Room: ENG Lecture Room 2					Lecture, WI S2W12 Course: CH Staff: RAMI Donna Room: ENG Room 2	NG 3014 (ISSOON,	Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: CHN Room: ENG Room 2	NG 3012	Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: ECN Staff: ABDO Room: ENG Room 2	IG 3016 OL,Azim			
Tue			Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: CHNG 3002 Staff: CHAKRABARTI,D. Room: ENG Lecture Room 2			Lecture, WI S2W12 Course: GE Room: ENG Room 2	OM 2017		Course: ECN Staff: SHAR	te, Wks S2W ² NG 6509 MA,Chandrabl Lecture Roon	nan			
Wed			Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: CHNG 3014 Staff: RAMKISSOON, Donna Room: ENG Lecture Room 2						Course: PEN	te, Wks S2W ¹ NG 6015 ANALI,Hamid Lecture Roon				
Thu	Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: MENG 3001 Staff: LALLA,Terrence Room: ENG Lecture Room 2		Tutorial (make-up/ relocated), Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: ECON 0001 Room: ENG Lecture Room 2					Postgraduate, Wks S2W11-S2W12 Course: PENG 6010 Staff: SOBERS,Lorraine Room: ENG Lecture Room 2						
Friday				Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: CVNG 3007 Room: ENG Lecture Room 2										

Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - ENG Lecture Room 2 (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														